

Materiale electrice

I.D.: 61657082

Data publicarii	04.10.21	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.893,04 RON - 2.893,04 RON

Descriere: 1. Pini terminali 1.5 = 20 buc x 0.46 ron = 9.20 ron;2.Pini terminali 2.5 = 20 buc x 0.55 ron = 11 ron;3.Pini terminali 4 = 120 buc x 0.80 ron = 96 ron;4.Pini terminali 6 = 20 buc x 0.97 ron = 19.40 ron;5.Pini terminali 2.5 = 50 buc x 0.55 ron = 27.50 ron;6.Steker 380v/5C/32A = 2 buc x 39.08 ron = 78.16 ron;7.Priza 380v/5C/32A = 2 buc x 40.76 ron = 81.52 ron;8.Cablu trifazic 5*6 = 60 ml x 38.65 ron = 2319 ron;9.Copex fi 13 = 10 ml x 2.10 ron = 21 ron;10.Doza legatura 200*200 = 2 buc x 39.50 ron = 79 ron;11.Cablu 2*0.75 = 10 ml x 3.11 ron = 31.10 ron;12.Dulie E27 = 1 buc x 10.50 ron = 10.50 ron;13.Steker suko = 1 buc x 13.87 ron = 13.87 ron;14.Conductor VLPY = 10 ml x 2.48 ron = 24.80 ron;15.Cablu cu steker = 1 buc x 16.39 ron = 16.39 ron;16.Cablu 3*1.5 = 10 ml x 5.46 ron = 54.60 ron.Valoare totala fara TVA = 2893.04 ron.
